

Sessions 35 of 2022
CNR WBUD05-000193-2022

Order No.06

Dated: 22.08.2022

This day is fixed for framing of charge.

Ld. PP-in-charge has taken steps.

Sole accused is absent by petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Considered and allowed.

Fix 13.09.2022 for framing of charge.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C.-1st Court, Islampur
J.O Code WB 742