

Sessions 35 of 2022
CNR WBUD05-000193-2022

Order No.18

Dated: 15.09.2023

This day is fixed for ER of WA against accused Saddam @ Md.
Saddam Hossain.

Ld. PP in-charge has filed hazira.

No ER of WA has been received yet.

Fix **25.11.2023** for ER of WA against accused Saddam @ Md.
Saddam Hossain.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist & Sess. Judge,
F.T.C.-1st Court, Islampur
J.O Code WB 742