

Case No. : **Sessions - 35 of 2022**
CNR NO : WBUD05 000193 2022

Order No. **20**
dated: 10.01.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA against accused Saddam @ Md Saddam Hossain.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

No ER of WA has been received yet.

Fix : **20.02.2024** for ER of WA against accused Saddam @ Md Saddam Hossain.

D/C by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
FTC-I, Islampur , U/Dinajpur

Additional District & Sessions Judge
FTC-I, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
(J.O Code: WB00742)