

Sessions 35 of 2022

WBUD05-000193-2022

23

25.06.2024

This day is fixed for E/R of W/P/A against accused Saddam@ Md Saddam Hossain.

Ld. PP in-charge has taken steps.

No E/R of W/P/A is received.

Issue reminder.

To **14.08.2024** for E/R of W/P/A.

D/C by me,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
FTC-Ist, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code No. WB00688)